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STARTING ORDER Mixed 100m QUARTETT START 13:00 h 
P. L. St.No Name Nat.  

1 I 287 SCUMANCI Luca AUT 

O 293 ZAPOROZHETS Viktoriia UKR 

2 I 304 PERGER Lena AUT 

O 305 BILINSKA Dominika UKR 

3 I 306 BILINSKYI Stefan UKR 

O 321 BOBROVSKY Miroslava UKR 

4 I 171 HOLZNER Marie GER 

O 168 CHICK Thomas GER 

5 I 175 KOCH Laura GER 

O 164 KOGLER Benedikt GER 

6 I 178 NÜRNBERGER Annika GER 

O 163 FROST Lars GER 

 

P. L. St.No Name Nat.  

7 I 158 GYÖRGY-GOMBOS Csanád HUN 

O 169 BANKA Lea GER 

8 I 116 MARKUS Inger EST 

O 179 REINWART Anastasia GER 

9 I 166 ZAUNER Maximilian GER 

O 294 HRYNORENKO Anna UKR 

10 I 138 WÖRLE Emil AUT 

O 177 KOGLER Johanna GER 

11 I 176 KOCH Luisa GER 

O 259 HEINLE Ingo GER 

12 I 137 GASTEIGER Simon AUT 

O 311 TURIAN Paul ROU 

 
 

 
STARTING ORDER Mixed 500m QUARTETT  
P. L. St.No Name Nat.  

1 I 126 CHMEL Matěj CZE 

O 130 FIŠAROVÁ Karolína CZE 

2 I 145 WOLFRAM Peter AUT 

O 233 LOPEZ Christopher ESP 

3 I 237 LOPEZ PEDRO ANDRES ESP 

O 238 GARRO DANIEL ESP 

4 I 249 GRISOT David FRA 

O 250 KONIECZKO Erwan FRA 

5 I 251 PAICHEUR Mathis FRA 

O 252 ROSSETTI Lucas FRA 

6 I 253 TILLY Malo FRA 

O 254 GRISOT Inès FRA 

7 I 255 NASSAR Cléo FRA 

O 256 ROSSETTI Laura FRA 

8 I 157 KELECSÉNYI Laura CZE 

O 161 SEDLÁČKOVÁ Martina CZE 

9 I 120 KALVIK Mirjam EST 

O 160 LAI Emily CZE 

10 I 128 SHALAMANOV Maximilian CZE 

O 148 ŽILKA Maxim CZE 

11 I 153 URBANEK Norbert HUN 

O 194 GEIEROVÁ Anna CZE 

12 I 108 VAIKMAA Uku Märten EST 

O 187 SPIEGEL Elisa GER 

13 I 147 ČERMÁK Jakub CZE 

O 131 SHALAMANOVÁ Zlatina CZE 

14 I 134 GERBER DELLA PIETRA Sofia AUT 

O 136 ZIMMERLING Lisa AUT 

15 I 278 ONICA Jessica ROU 

O 291 NESVIT Danylo UKR 

16 I 159 ŠÍMOVÁ Adela CZE 

O 297 SHELEKHOVA Sofiia UKR 

17 I 125 CHMEL Filip CZE 

O 295 KHOTSJUNA Ulyana UKR 

18 I 275 BOARIU Ariana ROU 

O 154 KISS Janka HUN 

19 I 300 KURŠ Marek CZE 

O 123 ANDĚL Jakub CZE 

20 I 112 PÕLDMAA Kertu EST 

O 313 FRANCU CITRE Cristian ROU 

 

P. L. St.No Name Nat.  

21 I 296 POTAPOVA Ksenia UKR 

O 142 PETSCHACHER Markus AUT 

22 I 113 TARMET Lisandra EST 

O 281 MUNTEANU Cleopatra ROU 

23 I 186 HOPF Emilia GER 

O 285 SCHNEIDEROVA Ema CZE 

24 I 156 VÉGH Biborka HUN 

O 152 KLIMASZ Márton HUN 

25 I 140 BOUMAN Esther NED 

O 270 BOLLAERS Lena BEL 

26 I 272 REINSONS Sandis LAT 

O 224 ESPIN Paula ESP 

27 I 109 KÜTT Saskia EST 

O 284 PÁRVU Teodora ROU 

28 I 110 PTITSÕNA Darja EST 

O 206 MACHÁCKOVA Monika CZE 

29 I 139 VAN SOEST Frits NED 

O 263 BILLEN Bente BEL 

30 I 230 TELLEZ Mireia ESP 

O 101 SPLIETHOF Joanne NED 

31 I 221 ALAPONT Lucia ESP 

O 102 JÕGI Philip EST 

32 I 135 ROSNER Sarah AUT 

O 271 VACIETIS Gustavs LAT 

33 I 106 TALUMAA Sten EST 

O 229 SEOANE Monica ESP 

34 I 226 LLOP Hannah ESP 

O 107 TAMM Art Markus EST 

35 I 105 KUUSK Andrus EST 

O 205 MACHÁCKOVA Katerina CZE 

36 I 202 PETRUSOVA Adela CZE 

O 231 ALVAREZ FERNANDE Sergio ESP 

37 I 141 VAN DER KIST Evelien NED 

O 155 PALAKOVICS Fanni HUN 

38 I 302 HURZHII Daria UKR 

O 232 JIMENEZ QUERENCIAS Alejandro ESP 

39 I 234 MORÁN Ignacio ESP 

O 225 GOMEZ Sheila ESP 

40 I 236 RUIZ Iker ESP 

O 266 MARIËN Jef BEL 
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P. L. St.No Name Nat.  

41 I 269 TURCKSIN Finn BEL 

O 244 SÁNDOR Lilla HUN 

42 I 228 ONA Rodriguez ESP 

O 227 MENDOZA Valentina ESP 

43 I 260 MAJORES Alexander GER 

O 290 KHOTSJUNA Sofija UKR 

44 I 201 NEPOKOJOVA Nikol CZE 

O 318 MERCS Abigél HUN 

45 I 223 ESPIN Julia ESP 

O 248 CHAILLOUX Olivier FRA 

46 I 320 VANCSÓ Rebeka HUN 

O 213 CARRENO Ainoa ESP 

47 I 146 SEMENIUK Matej CZE 

O 103 KUUS Märt EST 

48 I 315 BIRÓ Hanna HUN 

O 235 ROLDÁN FERRAR Ivan ESP 

 

 

P. L. St.No Name Nat.  

49 I 317 FUZESY Ilka HUN 

O 264 BRISSINCK Jolan BEL 

50 I 268 SCHILDERMANS Jonathan BEL 

O 267 MULDER Tom BEL 

51 I 288 SOMA Lukács HUN 

O 197 PROCHÁZKA Tadeáš CZE 

52 I 196 KOCI Jakub CZE 

O 261 BEELEN Robbe BEL 

53 I 195 BRIESTANSKY Sebastien CZE 

O 217 NILSSON Oskar SWE 

54 I 314 BEJCZI Botond HUN 

O 316 BÖDEI Bálint HUN 

55 I 218 KARLINGSJÖ David SWE 

O 210 REZZONICO Alexander ESP 

56 I 209 LLOP IZQUIERDO Nil ESP 

O 319 SIPOS János HUN 

 

 

 
STARTING ORDER Mixed 300m QUARTETT  
P. L. St.No Name Nat.  

1 I 133 PROCHÁZKOVÁ Anděla CZE 

O - - - - 

2 I - - - - 

O - - - - 

3 I 162 HUNDOVÁ Eliška CZE 

O 193 GEIEROVÁ Ema CZE 

4 I 282 FEJER Vanessa ROU 

O 286 WÖRLE Paul AUT 

5 I 287 SCUMANCI Luca AUT 

O 293 ZAPOROZHETS Viktoriia UKR 

6 I 294 HRYNORENKO Anna UKR 

O 298 ZADYRAKA Nazar UKR 

7 I 301 ONDRUSOVA Celestýna CZE 

O 304 PERGER Lena AUT 

8 I 305 BILINSKA Dominika UKR 

O 306 BILINSKYI Stefan UKR 

9 I 309 CĂUTIŞANU Sara ROU 

O 312 MOISEI David ROU 

10 I 116 MARKUS Inger EST 

O 321 BOBROVSKY Miroslava UKR 

11 I 149 MEDUNA Kryštof CZE 

O 179 REINWART Anastasia GER 

 

 

P. L. St.No Name Nat.  

12 I 138 WÖRLE Emil AUT 

O 166 ZAUNER Maximilian GER 

13 I 132 VAŠKOVÁ Lucie CZE 

O 245 MIHALY-BISON Imre AUT 

14 I 311 TURIAN Paul ROU 

O 127 KOZÁK Matouš, Jakub CZE 

15 I 177 KOGLER Johanna GER 

O 259 HEINLE Ingo GER 

16 I 124 ANDĚL Marek CZE 

O 176 KOCH Luisa GER 

17 I 184 HEINLE Luna GER 

O 191 ZAUNER Anna GER 

18 I 111 BEITLICH Hannes GER 

O 310 SPĂTĂROIU Alexandra ROU 

19 I 307 BALESCU Ana Maria ROU 

O 292 ZAPOROZHETS Volodymyr UKR 

20 I 137 GASTEIGER Simon AUT 

O 277 MONEA Marius ROU 

21 I 182 ENGELHARDT Emma GER 

O 185 HILBIG Lene GER 

22 I 207 MARKYTAN Livia AUT 

O 308 ADAFINEI Anya ROU 

 

 

*** I C E P R E P A R A T I O N *** 
 
STARTING ORDER Mixed 500m 2nd distance QUARTETT ca. 14:40 h 
P. L. St.No Name Nat.  

1 I 133 PROCHÁZKOVÁ Anděla CZE 

O 162 HUNDOVÁ Eliška CZE 

2 I - - - - 

O - - - - 

3 I 286 WÖRLE Paul AUT 

O 312 MOISEI David ROU 

4 I 301 ONDRUSOVA Celestýna CZE 

O 193 GEIEROVÁ Ema CZE 

5 I 132 VAŠKOVÁ Lucie CZE 

O 149 MEDUNA Kryštof CZE 

P. L. St.No Name Nat.  

6 I 127 KOZÁK Matouš, Jakub CZE 

O 245 MIHALY-BISON Imre AUT 

7 I 124 ANDĚL Marek CZE 

O 298 ZADYRAKA Nazar UKR 

8 I 191 ZAUNER Anna GER 

O 158 GYÖRGY-GOMBOS Csanád HUN 

9 I 292 ZAPOROZHETS Volodymyr UKR 

O 184 HEINLE Luna GER 

10 I 111 BEITLICH Hannes GER 

O 310 SPĂTĂROIU Alexandra ROU 

http://www.elementaltiming.com/


Frillensee Cup 
Max Aicher Arena – Inzell (GER) / 05.11.2022 

04.11.2022 13:29 Offical data service SSCM / www.elementaltiming.com page 3 / 4 

P. L. St.No Name Nat.  

11 I 309 CĂUTIŞANU Sara ROU 

O 307 BALESCU Ana Maria ROU 

12 I 185 HILBIG Lene GER 

O 277 MONEA Marius ROU 

 

P. L. St.No Name Nat.  

13 I 308 ADAFINEI Anya ROU 

O 182 ENGELHARDT Emma GER 

14 I 207 MARKYTAN Livia AUT 

O 282 FEJER Vanessa ROU 

 
 

 
STARTING ORDER Mixed 1000m QUARTETT  
P. L. St.No Name Nat.  

1 I 126 CHMEL Matěj CZE 

O 130 FIŠAROVÁ Karolína CZE 

2 I 145 WOLFRAM Peter AUT 

O 159 ŠÍMOVÁ Adela CZE 

3 I 194 GEIEROVÁ Anna CZE 

O 233 LOPEZ Christopher ESP 

4 I 237 LOPEZ PEDRO ANDRES ESP 

O 238 GARRO DANIEL ESP 

5 I 249 GRISOT David FRA 

O 250 KONIECZKO Erwan FRA 

6 I 251 PAICHEUR Mathis FRA 

O 252 ROSSETTI Lucas FRA 

7 I 253 TILLY Malo FRA 

O 254 GRISOT Inès FRA 

8 I 255 NASSAR Cléo FRA 

O 256 ROSSETTI Laura FRA 

9 I 291 NESVIT Danylo UKR 

O 295 KHOTSJUNA Ulyana UKR 

10 I 296 POTAPOVA Ksenia UKR 

O 297 SHELEKHOVA Sofiia UKR 

11 I 161 SEDLÁČKOVÁ Martina CZE 

O 147 ČERMÁK Jakub CZE 

12 I 128 SHALAMANOV Maximilian CZE 

O 160 LAI Emily CZE 

13 I 153 URBANEK Norbert HUN 

O 120 KALVIK Mirjam EST 

14 I 131 SHALAMANOVÁ Zlatina CZE 

O 148 ŽILKA Maxim CZE 

15 I 187 SPIEGEL Elisa GER 

O 278 ONICA Jessica ROU 

16 I 136 ZIMMERLING Lisa AUT 

O 152 KLIMASZ Márton HUN 

17 I 134 GERBER DELLA PIETRA Sofia AUT 

O 156 VÉGH Biborka HUN 

18 I 112 PÕLDMAA Kertu EST 

O 125 CHMEL Filip CZE 

19 I 313 FRANCU CITRE Cristian ROU 

O 275 BOARIU Ariana ROU 

 

P. L. St.No Name Nat.  

20 I 281 MUNTEANU Cleopatra ROU 

O 123 ANDĚL Jakub CZE 

21 I 154 KISS Janka HUN 

O 186 HOPF Emilia GER 

22 I 300 KURŠ Marek CZE 

O 285 SCHNEIDEROVA Ema CZE 

23 I 224 ESPIN Paula ESP 

O 270 BOLLAERS Lena BEL 

24 I 109 KÜTT Saskia EST 

O 106 TALUMAA Sten EST 

25 I 271 VACIETIS Gustavs LAT 

O 284 PÁRVU Teodora ROU 

26 I 230 TELLEZ Mireia ESP 

O 135 ROSNER Sarah AUT 

27 I 232 JIMENEZ QUERENCIAS Alejandro ESP 

O 229 SEOANE Monica ESP 

28 I 221 ALAPONT Lucia ESP 

O 302 HURZHII Daria UKR 

29 I 226 LLOP Hannah ESP 

O 303 SEPPELE Lea AUT 

30 I 219 SVENSSON Tina SWE 

O 272 REINSONS Sandis LAT 

31 I 155 PALAKOVICS Fanni HUN 

O 236 RUIZ Iker ESP 

32 I 231 ALVAREZ FERNANDE Sergio ESP 

O 228 ONA Rodriguez ESP 

33 I 248 CHAILLOUX Olivier FRA 

O 220 LINDQVIST Ann-Marie SWE 

34 I 269 TURCKSIN Finn BEL 

O 234 MORÁN Ignacio ESP 

35 I 223 ESPIN Julia ESP 

O 260 MAJORES Alexander GER 

36 I 146 SEMENIUK Matej CZE 

O 212 CABRERA Sara ESP 

37 I 200 KURSOVA Zuzana CZE 

O 264 BRISSINCK Jolan BEL 

38 I 261 BEELEN Robbe BEL 

O 217 NILSSON Oskar SWE 

 
 

*** I C E P R E P A R A T I O N *** 
 
STARTING ORDER Mixed 1500m QUARTETT ca. 16:05 h 
P. L. St.No Name Nat.  

1 I 110 PTITSÕNA Darja EST 

O - - - - 

2 I - - - - 

O - - - - 

3 I 101 SPLIETHOF Joanne NED 

O 113 TARMET Lisandra EST 

4 I 102 JÕGI Philip EST 

O 206 MACHÁCKOVA Monika CZE 

P. L. St.No Name Nat.  

5 I 105 KUUSK Andrus EST 

O 140 BOUMAN Esther NED 

6 I 244 SÁNDOR Lilla HUN 

O 263 BILLEN Bente BEL 

7 I 290 KHOTSJUNA Sofija UKR 

O 141 VAN DER KIST Evelien NED 

8 I 235 ROLDÁN FERRAR Ivan ESP 

O 103 KUUS Märt EST 
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P. L. St.No Name Nat.  

9 I 104 MARKUS Mart EST 

O 266 MARIËN Jef BEL 

10 I 268 SCHILDERMANS Jonathan BEL 

O 288 SOMA Lukács HUN 

 

P. L. St.No Name Nat.  

11 I 195 BRIESTANSKY Sebastien CZE 

O 196 KOCI Jakub CZE 

12 I 216 EKENSSKÄR Wilhelm SWE 

O 218 KARLINGSJÖ David SWE 

 
 

 
STARTING ORDER Mixed 3000m QUARTETT  
P. L. St.No Name Nat.  

1 I 267 MULDER Tom BEL 

O - - - - 

2 I - - - - 

O - - - - 

3 I 107 TAMM Art Markus EST 

O 108 VAIKMAA Uku Märten EST 

4 I 142 PETSCHACHER Markus AUT 

O 303 SEPPELE Lea AUT 

5 I 219 SVENSSON Tina SWE 

O 205 MACHÁCKOVA Katerina CZE 

 

P. L. St.No Name Nat.  

6 I 202 PETRUSOVA Adela CZE 

O 201 NEPOKOJOVA Nikol CZE 

7 I 220 LINDQVIST Ann-Marie SWE 

O 225 GOMEZ Sheila ESP 

8 I 227 MENDOZA Valentina ESP 

O 214 MORENO Teresa ESP 

9 I 197 PROCHÁZKA Tadeáš CZE 

O 200 KURSOVA Zuzana CZE 

10 I 216 EKENSSKÄR Wilhelm SWE 

O 211 ROBLA Manel ESP 
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